C&S Electric Limited 
C&S Electric Limited
MCCB
FMU (Thermal Magnetic) Release   Adjustable Overload 80-100%   Fixed short circuit 10In
Size Rated Current
(Amps)
Breaking capacity
Icu at 415V AC 3 Pole Reference 4 Pole Reference

Note:
1.	 Please replace "*" with L as MCCB Left hand side position & R as MCCB right hand position
2.	 For Frame1, Frame2 & Frame3  Shunt Trip is available in 24V DC, 48V DC, 110V DC, 220V AC/DC & 415V AC. (Replace  STW1-(...V) by required voltage.
3.	 For Frame1, Frame2 UVT is available in 24V DC, 48V DC, 110V DC, 220V AC/DC & 415V AC. (Replace  UVTW1-(...V) by required voltage.
4.	 For Frame 3 UTV available in 110V AC, 220V AC/DC & 415V AC. (Replace  UVTW1-(...V) by required voltage.
5.	 Maximum Possibilities for Internal Accessories
        a)  3 Pole, MCCB with Thermal Release, Any two accessories can be fitted at one time
        b)  4 Pole, MCCB with Thermal Release, Any Three accessories can be fitted at one time
        c)  3 Pole MCCB with Microprocessor Release, Right hand seat is not available. Hence, one accessory can be fitted at one time.
        d)  4 Pole MCCB with Microprocessor Release, Any two accessories can be fitted at one time.
        e)  UVT can be fitted only in left hand seat
C&S Electric Limited 
MCCB
Earth Fault Relay (with NCT) Suitable for 3 Phase 4 wire distribution network
Rating (Amps) Earth Fault Relay Setting Range Reference
40A 4~40A EFR125-AF-40(N)
100A 10~100A EFR125-AF-100(N)
125A 12.5~125A EFR125-AF-125(N)
200A 20~200A EFR250-AF-200
250A 25~250A EFR250-AF-250
400A 40~400A EFR400-AF-400
630A 63~630A EFR630-AF-630
800A 80~800A EFR800-AF-800
1000A 100~1000A EFR1250-AF-1000
1250A 125~1250A EFR1250-AF-1250
NCT WiNbreak1 ETM (Microprocessor) 3 Pole MCCB if ground fault facility is required
Rating (Amps) Description Reference
40 40/0.1A ETMNCT40A
63 63/0.1A ETMNCT63A
80 80/0.1A ETMNCT80A
100 100/0.1A ETMNCT100A
125 125/0.1A ETMNCT125A
160 160/0.1A ETMNCT160A
200 200/0.1A ETMNCT200A
250 250/0.1A ETMNCT250A
320 320/0.1A ETMNCT320A
350 350/0.1A ETMNCT350A
400 400/0.1A ETMNCT400A
SS Enclosure for WB1 MCCB
Size Suitable for WB1 MCCBs Reference
Frame1 CSE1 CSE-ENCL-125
Frame1 CSE2 CSE-ENCL-250
Earth Fault Relay (Built in CBCT) Suitable for 3 Phase 3 wire distribution network
Rating (Amps) Earth Fault Relay Setting Range Reference
32A 3.2~32A EFR-CBCT125-AF-32
40A 4~40A EFR-CBCT125-AF-40
63A 6.3~63A EFR-CBCT125-AF-63
80A 8~80A EFR-CBCT125-AF-80
100A 10~100A EFR-CBCT125-AF-100
125A 12.5~125A EFR-CBCT125-AF-125
200A 20~200A EFR-CBCT250-AF-200
250A 25~250A EFR-CBCT250-AF-250
400A 40~400A EFR-CBCT400-AF-400
630A 63~630A EFR-CBCT630-AF-630
800A 80~800A EFR-CBCT800-AF-800
1000A 100~1000A EFR-CBCT1250-AF-1000
1250A 125~1250A EFR-CBCT1250-AF-1250
Notes:
1. 	 Reference Code is for Enclosure only (without MCCB)
2. 	 For Placing an order for MCCB along with Enclosure, please apply prefix E-before MCCB Reference Code.